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Recurve Under 15B Mixed Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC

Name

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

41

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1359

1238

1269

1290

1173

1159

1306

1306

1048

1208

1274

1274

1227

1045

1334
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CUN

P-TOL

BOY

CAL

SAN

GUA

CHO

INDER

Liga Bogotana de Arqueria
FERNANDEZ GARZON Valentina
PATINO CASSIANO Juan Diego

Liga Bogotana de Arqueria

Liga de Tiro con Arco de Sucre
ORTEGA VERGARA Litzy Vanessa
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Santiago Jose

Liga de Tiro con Arco del Meta

ARIZA VILLAREAL Emily Alejandra
GARCIA OSPINA Aaron

0

6

(29,34,34)

(37,36,37)

6 (39,38,36)

Liga de Tiro con Arco del Meta

Liga Bogotana de Arqueria

Liga Antioguefia de Arquerfa
MONTOYA YEPES Maria Fernanda
SEPULVEDA SEPULVEDA Eniliano

PRO Liga de Tiro con Arco de C

RIARIO CUADRADO Ayleen Juliana
GARZON Kevin

6

(37,37,39)

(32,35,33)

0 (35,36,34)

Liga Antioquefia de Arqueria

Liga de Arqueros del Cesar
CARDOZO COTES Daniela Carolina
GAMEZ GUERRA José David

Liga Vallecaucana de Tiro con

GOMEZ ANACONA Sofia
HENAO GARCIA Jeronimo

4

5

(34,36,32,37-T.15)

(34,31,36,37-T.18)

5 (38,36,36)

Liga Vallecaucana de Tiro con

5 (40,39,39)

Liga Antioquefia de Arqueria

Clasificacion final

1 BOG LigaBogotana de Arquerfa
CUN  Ligade Arqueros de Cundinamar
ANT  Liga Antioquefia de Arquerfa
INDER INDER Medellin
CAL  Liga Caldense de Tiro con Arco
VAL  LigaVallecaucana de Tiro con
MET  Ligade Tiro con Arco del Meta
GUA  Ligade Tiro con Arco de Guain

2 (142)
1 (108)
0 (105)
0 (98)

o ~NOoO O wWwN

Liga Bogotana de Arqueria

Ligade Arqueros de Cundinamar
BOTIA CASTILLO Ammy Daniela
MOGOLLON SUAREZ Cesar Octavio

Pro-Liga Tiro con Arco de Toli

MANRIQUE MARTINEZ Maria Paula
PADILLA LOZANO Samuel Elias

6

0

(39,34,39)

(33,27,34)

1 (37,36,35)

Liga de Arqueros de Cundinamar

Liga de Tiro con Arco de Boyac
PEREZ URREA Ana Maria
SANCHEZ ROJAS Juan Pablo

Liga Caldense de Tiro con Arco

CORREA BOTERO Manuela
BETANCUR AGUDELO Juan Jose

2

6

(36,38,35,37)

(38,37,38,38)

6 (36,39,35,37)

Liga Caldense de Tiro con Arco

1 (39,37,39)

Liga de Arqueros de Cundinamar

Liga de Tiro con Arco de Santa
CAMACHO ALQUICHIRE Isabella
CASTRO HIGUERA Tomas

Liga de Tiro con Arco de Guain

NURNEZ HERNANDEZ Laura Sofia
NUNEZ VILLEGAS Juan Camilo

0

6

(34,35,30)

(38,37,39)

2 (32,37,37,36)

Liga de Tiro con Arco de Guain

Liga Arqueros del Choc
RODRIGUEZ RIVERA Keylis Yulieth
PALACIOS CORDOBA Jhon Steven

INDER Medellin

MARIN QUICENO Susana
GOMEZ MENESES Nicolés

0

6

(34,31,35)

(38,35,39)

0 (30,32,36)

INDER Medellin

6 (38,38,39,40)

INDER Medellin

6 (39,39,39)

GOLD
Liga Bogotana de Arqueria

Liga de Arqueros de Cundinamar

6 (37,40,39)

2 (36,38,39,39)

0 (38,36,38)
SILVER
Liga de Arqueros de Cundinamar

Liga Antioquefia de Arquerfa

BRONZE

5 (39,39,38,39) i S ]
Liga Antioquefia de Arqueria

INDER Medellin

3 (40,38,38,37)
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